Miniature Inductor Air-coils
Selection guide for standard coils:
Part
Number
Product
Specifications
Winding
Turns
Wire
(mm)
Inductor
ID(mm)
Inductance
(nH)
Frequency
(MHz)
Winding Direction Coil Footprint
2300309 SC0.2X0.4X1T-3H 1 0.2 0.4 2.0 100 clockwise Straig
2300308 SC0.2X0.4-2T-3H 2 0.2 0.4 3.3 100 clockwise Straig
2300280 SC0.2X0.5-IT-3H 1 0.2 0.5 2.2 100 clockwise Straig
2300281 SC0.2X0.6-1T-3H 1 0.2 0.6 2.4 100 clockwise Straig
2300282 SC0.2X0.7-IT-3H 1 0.2 0.7 2.6 100 clockwise Straig
2300283 SC0.2X0.8-IT-3H 1 0.2 0.8 2.9 100 clockwise Straig
2300284 SC0.2X0.5-2T-3H 2 0.2 0.5 3.8 100 clockwise Straig
2300285 SC0.2X0.6-2T-3H 2 0.2 0.6 4.5 100 clockwise Straig
2300286 SC0.2X0.7-2T-3H 2 0.2 0.7 5.1 100 Anti- clockwise Straig
2300288 SC0.2X0.8-2T-3H 2 0.2 0.8 5.8 100 clockwise Straig
2300287 SC0.2X0.5-3T-3H 3 0.2 0.5 5.8 100 Anti- clockwise Straig
2300289 SC0.2X0.6-3T-3H 3 0.2 0.6 6.9 100 Anti- clockwise Straig
2300290 SC0.2X0.5-4T-3H 4 0.2 0.5 7.8 100 clockwise Straig
2300291 SC0.2X0.7-3T-3H 3 0.2 0.7 8.2 100 clockwise Straig
2300292 SC0.2X0.8-3T-3H 3 0.2 0.8 9.5 100 clockwise Straig
2300293 SC0.2X0.6-4T-3H 4 0.2 0.6 9.6 100 clockwise Straig
2300294 SC0.2X0.5-5T-3H 5 0.2 0.5 10.0 100 Anti- clockwise Straig
2300295 SC0.2X0.7-4T-3H 4 0.2 0.7 11.6 100 clockwise Straig
2300296 SC0.2X0.5-6T-3H 6 0.2 0.5 12.3 100 clockwise Straig
2300297 SC0.2X0.6-5T-3H 5 0.2 0.6 12.5 100 clockwise Straig
2300298 SC0.2x0.8-4T-3H 4 0. 0.8 13.7 100 clockwise Straight
2300299 SC0.2X0.7-5T-3H 5 0. 0.7 15.2 100 clockwise Straight
2300300 SC0.2X0.6-6T-3H 6 0. 0.6 15.4 100 clockwise Straight
2300301 SC0.2X0.8-5T-3H 5 0. 0.8 18.1 100 clockwise Straight
2300302 SC0.2X0.7-6T-3H 6 0. 0.7 18.9 100 clockwise Straight
2300303 SC0.2X0.8-6T-3H 6 0. 0.8 22.8 100 clockwise Straight
E‐ Tel:86‐756‐8898808http://www.yfbalun.com mail:james@yfbalun.com
General
♦ Elektrisola Product Name
♦ Elektrisola Product Code
Polysol 155
P155
♦ Copper Grade
⇒ Composition of the weight in %
Elektrisola “1B” Cu ≥
99.90 %
Oxygen = 0.005 - 0.040%
♦ Base Coat
2
Mod. Polyurethane
♦ Bond coat
3
Poly (vinyl butyral) plastic
♦ Standards IEC (including the following norms) IEC 317-35, IEC 317-2
ElectricalValues
♦ Electric Field Strength acc to IEC 851.5.4.2 (at 20° C, 35%
humidity). Information based on Elektrisola-
Group
♦ Breakdown Voltage acc to IEC 851.5.4.2 (at 20°C,
160V/µm
220V
MechanicalValues
♦ Elongation min. acc to IEC 851.3.3 for 0.05/0.25mm
thickness, Grade 1B
♦ Modulus
≥ 10%/22%
18.15e6 N/m2
BondingofWire
♦ Solvent Bonding
Recommended solvent
0.03-0.1mm
Methanol
Solderability
♦ Acc. To IEC 851.4.5 max. seconds at °C for
0.05/0.25 mm Thickness of wire
2s/390°C 3s/390°C
Miniature Inductor Air-coils
E‐ Tel:86‐756‐8898808http://www.yfbalun.com mail:james@yfbalun.com
Miniature Inductor Air-coils
E‐ Tel:86‐756‐8898808http://www.yfbalun.com mail:james@yfbalun.com
Miniature Inductor Air-coils
E‐ Tel:86‐756‐8898808http://www.yfbalun.com mail:james@yfbalun.com
Miniature Inductor Air-coils
E‐ Tel:86‐756‐8898808http://www.yfbalun.com mail:james@yfbalun.com
Miniature Inductor Air-coils
E‐ Tel:86‐756‐8898808http://www.yfbalun.com mail:james@yfbalun.com